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MCMs PT3653N
3.7 m Tandem trailer 3-sided tipping (max 6.5 ton)

Parameters
Name
Weight
Dimension of the box
Length
Width
Height
Capacity (kg)

Loading area

Description

- two type of walls to choose from

- box walls from 2 to 3 mm thick

- ladder

- clips to bind boards

- 4mm thick floor

- central opening of the box

- dense strengthen

- rotated drawbar

- frame made entirely of reinfroced closed profiles
- hidraulically folding support leg

- optional pouring for cereal

- optional clamps to aggregate second trailer
- optional road rear hitch

- optional spare wheel with holder

- optional tilt with rack

* three side tipping

 hydraulic support leg

« central opening of the box walls

* two line pneumatic braking system
* brake system connection cable

» wheel chocks

* slow-moving vehicle holder plate

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/m16-1753

Unit

2500 kg
3,7x2,1x0,5m
5100 mm

2300 mm

1500 mm

6500 kg

7.8 m?
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« LED lighting




